
Full Governing Body

Forename Surname Governors category Start date if in Year

Resignation 

date

Total number 

of meetings 

available 24/10/2024 19/12/2024 27/03/2025 22/05/2024 17/07/2025 Attendance %
James Adams Headteacher n/a 5 1 1 1 1 1 5 100%
Louise Hutton Co-opted Governor n/a 5 1 1 0 1 1 4 80%
Kathy Bamber Co-opted Governor n/a 5 1 0 1 1 0 3 60%
Laura Barker Co-opted Governor n/a 5 1 0 1 0 1 3 60%
Helen Borcklehurst Co-opted Governor 24/02/2025 n/a 3 1 1 1 3 100%
David Cohen Local Authority Governor n/a 5 1 1 1 1 1 5 100%
Georgina Crooks Co-opted Governor n/a 5 1 1 1 1 1 5 100%
Tom Dierckx Co-opted Governor n/a 5 1 1 1 1 1 5 100%
Sarah Henstock-Turner Parent Governor 24/02/2025 n/a 3 0 1 1 2 67%
Amy Kaine Staff Governor/Co-opted Governor n/a 5 1 1 0 0 1 3 60%
Desmond Mhere Parent Governor n/a 5 1 1 0 0 1 3 60%
Rupert Neville Co-opted Governor n/a 4 1 1 1 1 4 100%
Martin Ratcliffe Co-opted Governor n/a 5 1 1 1 1 1 5 100%
Carolina Reyes Prieto Co-opted Governor n/a 5 1 0 1 1 1 4 80%
Sarah Taylor Co-opted Governor n/a 5 1 1 1 1 1 5 100%
Chris Westwood Co-opted Governor 24/02/2025 n/a 3 1 1 1 3 100%
Bethan Gill Co-opted Governor 24/02/2025 n/a 3 1 1 1 3 100%
Rose Faulkner Staff Governor Jul-25 n/a 1 0 0 0%
Matthew Burnett Co-opted Governor 28/01/2025 2 0 0 0 0 0%
Sara Koraishy Parent Governor 27/11/2024 1 0 0 0 0%
Richard Priestley Co-opted Governor 19/12/2024 2 1 1 0 2 100%

Education Sub Committee

Forename Surname Governors category Start date if in Year

Resignation 

date

Total number 

of meetings 

available 16/09/2024 25/11/2024 27/01/2025 12/05/2025 6/16/2025 Attendance %
James Adams Headteacher n/a 5 1 1 1 1 1 5 100%
Louise Hutton Co-opted Governor n/a 5 1 1 1 1 1 5 100%
Kathy Bamber Co-opted Governor n/a 5 0 1 1 1 0 3 60%
Laura Barker Co-opted Governor n/a 5 0 0 0 1 1 2 40%
Helen Brocklehurst Co-opted Governor 24/02/2025 n/a 2 1 1 2 100%
David Cohen Local Authority Governor n/a 5 1 0 1 1 1 4 80%
Georgina Crooks Co-opted Governor n/a 5 0 1 1 1 1 4 80%
Sarah Henstock-Turner Parent Governor 24/02/2025 n/a 2 1 1 2 100%
Amy Kaine Staff Governor/Co-opted Governor n/a 4 1 1 1 1 4 100%
Martin Ratcliffe Co-opted Governor n/a 1 1 1 100%
Sarah Taylor Co-opted Governor n/a 5 1 1 1 1 1 5 100%
Rose Faulkner Staff Governor Jul-25 n/a 0 N/A N/A
Matthew Burnett Co-opted Governor 28/01/2025 3 1 1 0 2 67%
Sara Koraishy Parent Governor 27/11/2024 2 0 0 0 0%

Resources Committee

Forename Surname Governors category Start date if in Year

Resignation 

date

Total number 

of meetings 

available 16/10/2024 04/12/2024 05/02/2025 19/03/2025 07/05/2025 09/07/2025 Attendance %
James Adams Headteacher n/a 6 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 100%
Tom Dierckx Co-opted Governor n/a 6 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 100%
Desmond Mhere Parent Governor n/a 6 1 0 1 1 1 1 5 83%
Rupert Neville Co-opted Governor n/a 5 1 1 1 1 1 5 100%
Martin Ratcliffe Co-opted Governor n/a 5 1 1 1 1 0 4 80%
Amy Kaine Staff Governor n/a 1 1 1 100%
Carolina Reyes Prieto Co-opted Governor n/a 6 1 1 1 1 0 1 5 83%
Chris Westwood Co-opted Governor 24/02/2025 n/a 3 1 1 1 3 100%
Bethan Gill Co-opted Governor 24/02/2025 n/a 3 1 0 1 2 67%
Richard Priestley Co-opted Governor 19/12/2024 2 1 1 2 100%


